
 

 
Timetable of 2nd Year Students’ Re-labs, Revisions & Exams  

 
Exam name Day Date 

Mid-Block IX Monday 12/11/2018 

Re-labs [Clinical Skills] 
09:30-10:30 Pleural Effusion 
10:30-11:00 ORS 
11:00-12:00 Lumbar Puncture 

Tuesday 04/12/2018 

End Block IX Monday 10/12/2018 

End Block X Monday 07/01/2019 

Mid-Block XI Monday 28/01/2019 

End Block XI Monday 11/03/2019 

Re-labs [Clinical Skills] 
09:30-10:30 Blood Pressure+ Breast Examination 
10:30-11:00 ECG 
11:00-12:00 DC shock .. 

Tuesday 12/03/2019 

Block XII Monday 08/04/2019 

Block XIII Monday 29/04/2019 

Re-labs [Clinical Skills] 
11:30-12:30 Thyroid Examination 

Tuesday 21/05/2019 

Block XIV Monday 27/05/2019 

Final Block IX Saturday 15/06/2019 

Final  Block X Thursday 20/06/2019 

Final Block XI Thursday 27/06/2019 

Final Block XII Tuesday 02/07/2019 

Final Block XIII Saturday 06/07/2019 
Final Block XIV Thursday 11/07/2019 

Research Methodology Final 
Exam 

Monday 15/07/2019 

OSCE Revision Monday 15/07/2019 

OSCE Exam Monday 22 /07/2019 

Reset Block IX Sunday 01/09/2019 

Research Methodology Reset 
Exam 

Tuesday 03/09/2019 

Reset Block X Sunday 08/09/2019 
Reset Block XI Saturday 14/09/2019 

Reset Block XII Wednesday 18/09/2019 

OSCE Revision  Wednesday 18/09/2019 

Reset Block XIII Sunday 22/09/2019 

Reset Block VIX Thursday 26/09/2019 

Reset OSCE Exam  Saturday 28/09/2019 
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